10:00am
CcDT APS

APS
APS
APS
APS
APS
APS
APS

11:00am
APS

APS
APS
APS
APS
APS
APS
APS

12:00pm

Tennessee Arts Commission
Dance and Theatre Advisory Panel Meeting
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 starting promptly at 10:00 a.m. CDT

2501-24853
2501-24930
2412-24587
2501-25285
2501-24869
2501-25311
2412-24509
2501-25275

2412-24556
2412-24413
2501-24789
2412-24348
2501-25290
2412-24527
2501-25013
2501-25015

Dragonfly Aerial & Circus Arts Studio
Storyteller Theatre Company
Salama Urban Ministries

Unscripted

Memphis Jewish Community Center
Kennie Playhouse Theatre

The Arts at Center Street

Street Theatre Company

Buckman Performing Arts Center at St. Mary's School
University of Tennessee

Tennessee Theatre Educators Association

Bristol Concert Ballet Company

Jackson Theatre Guild

Tennessee Theatre Association

Maryville College

Tennessee Stage Company

Rating and rankings. Comments from the panel about the panel process.

Applicants are sent a Microsoft Teams meeting invitation with the link and call-in information to
join the meeting. For members of the general public who would like to register to attend, please
email your name, organization, phone number, and which panel meeting you would like to
attend to: Mike Chambers, IT Director, at mike.chambers@tn.gov. You will be sent a Microsoft
Teams link to join the grant panel meeting.

Scroll to page 2 for the Literary Arts Panel.



TENNESSEE ARTS COMMISSION
ADVISORY PANEL GRANT APPLICATION REVIEW SCHEDULE

Literary Arts Panel March 19, 2025

Review Time* App# Organization

1:00 p.m. = 3:00 p.m.
A-2501-25278 Christian Brothers
A-2501-25180 Under the Sun Literary Magazine
A-2501-25139 TPIND Foundation, INC.
A-2501-24368 Friends of the Knox County Library

A-2412-4380 Entrepreneur Development Center of Southwest
TN Inc dba theCO

A-2501-24937 Great Smokey Mountains Institute
A-2412-24937 Tennessee Mountain Writers
A-2412-24427 Nashville Public Library Foundation
A-2501-24891 Music City Review
Applicant organizations are sent a Microsoft Teams meeting invitation with the link
and call-in information to join the meeting. For members of the general public who
would like to register to attend a grant panel meeting, please email your name,
organization, phone number, and which panel meeting you would like to attend to:

Mike Chambers, IT Director, at mike.chambers@tn.gov. You will be sent a Microsoft
Teams link to join the grant panel meeting.



mailto:mike.chambers@tn.gov

